
INFLATABLE EQUIPMENT

1M, 2M, 5M, 8M & 10M
INFLATABLE AIR TRACKS

Our air tracks are perfect for casualty 
recovery, temporary pontoon, rescue 
platform or access path. It o�ers 
clearance on ice, mud �ats and 
unstable terrain.

Available in various sizes, from 1m to 
10m in length. For increased capacity 
several in�atable paths can be 
connected together. Connected 
lengthways to extend the path, or 
sideways to create a rescue raft.

This in�atable is compact and portable, 
packing away neatly into a storage bag 
(supplied). It can be in�ated and 
deployed quickly allowing rescue 
personnel to react within minutes.

Features
- Non-slip top surface
- Strong, durable and stable
- Drop stitch construction
- 8cm �oor thickness 
- Max pressure 0.7bar / 10psi
- In�ation & relief valves �tted
- Versatile and low maintenance
- Guide lines available �tted on
   D-rings running parallel
- 5 colours available

Whats Supplied With The In�atable?
- 1 (or) 2 In�ation Valve Fittings
- 1x HP2 In�ation Hand Pump
- 1x Storage Bag
- 1x Repair Kit & Tools

DESCRIPTION

INFLATABLE-AIR-TRACK-’LENGTH’

STOCK CODE

BAY SAR DEMO DAY

Soft grip handles

Why not design your own? 
We can create bespoke in�atables 
please contact us to discuss your 
requirements.

+44 (0) 1257 25 44 44   |   INFO@NDIVER.COM

V I S I T  W W W . N D I V E R - R E S C U E . C O M

Inlet & relief valves



BRAND YOUR
INFLATABLE
Your team crest, slogan or any other 
artwork can be added to your 
in�atable. Options are available for 
branding to be applied direct to the 
in�atable or produced on a 
removable badge. Removable 
badges bond to the in�atable using 
a strong hook and loop Velcro. 

Contact our sales team to discuss 
your printing options.

In�ation Valve Fittings Storage Bag

HP2 Hand In�ation Pump Repair Kit/Tools

1M, 2M, 5M, 8M & 10M
INFLATABLE AIR TRACKS

1m in�atable only weight: 3kg

2m in�atable only weight: 5kg

5m in�atable only weight: 30kg

8m in�atable only weight: 41kg

10m in�atable only weight: n/a

Spec Details

Overall length

Overall width

Internal width

Sponson/pontoon dia.

Floor materials

Floor thickness

Weight

Carton/packing dims.

Chambers

Max inlet �ll

SS316 stainless steel D-rings

Handles

Max loading

Max persons

10m Air Track

1000cm

140cm

n/a

n/a

DWF

8cm

38kg

140*35*38cm

1

0.7bar/10psi

28+

4

840kg

8+1

8m Air Track

800cm

140cm

n/a

n/a

DWF

8cm

32.5kg

140*35*35cm

1

0.7bar/10psi

25+

4

672kg

6+1

5m Air Track

500cm

140cm

n/a

n/a

DWF

8cm

25kg

140*35*30cm

1

0.7bar/10psi

20+

4

420kg

4

2m Air Track

200cm

100cm

n/a

n/a

DWF

8cm

8kg

105*35*15cm

1

0.7bar/10psi

4+

2

120kg

1

1m Air Track

100cm

100cm

n/a

n/a

DWF

8cm

3kg

110*35*10cm

1

0.7bar/10psi

4+

2

60kg

1


