# 1M, 2M, 5M, 8M & 10M INFLATABLE AIR TRACKS

Our air tracks are perfect for casualty recovery, temporary pontoon, rescue platform or access path. It offers clearance on ice, mud flats and unstable terrain.

Available in various sizes, from 1m to 10m in length. For increased capacity several inflatable paths can be connected together. Connected lengthways to extend the path, or sideways to create a rescue raft.

This inflatable is compact and portable, packing away neatly into a storage bag (supplied). It can be inflated and deployed quickly allowing rescue personnel to react within minutes.

#### Features

- Non-slip top surface
- Strong, durable and stable
- Drop stitch construction
- 8cm floor thickness
- Max pressure 0.7bar / 10psi
- Inflation & relief valves fitted
- Versatile and low maintenance
- Guide lines available fitted on
- D-rings running parallel - 5 colours available

### Whats Supplied With The Inflatable?

- 1 (or) 2 Inflation Valve Fittings
- 1x HP2 Inflation Hand Pump
- 1x Storage Bag
- 1x Repair Kit & Tools

#### Inlet & relief valves



Soft grip handles



### **DESCRIPTION**

**INFLATABLE EQUIPMENT** 

## STOCK CODE

INFLATABLE-AIR-TRACK-'LENGTH'

NORTHERN DIVER +44 (0) 1257 25 44 44 | INFO@NDIVER.COM VISIT WWW.NDIVER-RESCUE.COM Why not design your own? We can create bespoke inflatables please contact us to discuss your requirements.



**BAY SAR DEMO DAY** 



Can be supplied with cylinder for inflation. Contact us to enquire.

# 1M, 2M, 5M, 8M & 10M **INFLATABLE AIR TRACKS**



Spec Details	10m Air Track	8m Air Track	5m Air Track	2m Air Track	1m Air Track
Overall length	1000cm	800cm	500cm	200cm	100cm
Overall width	140cm	140cm	140cm	100cm	100cm
Internal width	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Sponson/pontoon dia.	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Floor materials	DWF	DWF	DWF	DWF	DWF
Floor thickness	8cm	8cm	8cm	8cm	8cm
Weight	38kg	32.5kg	25kg	8kg	3kg
Carton/packing dims.	140*35*38cm	140*35*35cm	140*35*30cm	105*35*15cm	110*35*10cm
Chambers	1	1	1	1	1
Max inlet fill	0.7bar/10psi	0.7bar/10psi	0.7bar/10psi	0.7bar/10psi	0.7bar/10psi
SS316 stainless steel D-rings	28+	25+	20+	4+	4+
Handles	4	4	4	2	2
Max loading	840kg	672kg	420kg	120kg	60kg
Max persons	8+1	6+1	4	1	1





Storage Bag

Repair Kit/Tools

